CURVIA 5 PERIMETER
PATTERN
RECESSED
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

10 Specify quantity (#), e.g. 2LEVC.
11 Specify quantity (#) and angle (A##), e.g. 2LEVS(A90).
Order Guide
CURVIA 5 PERIMETER
PATTERN
RECESSED
3 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA5-PERIMETER-PATTERN-SPEC-REV1  April 16, 2026
LEVEL SHALLOW DEEP
Height (H) 3 1/2'' 4 1/2" 6 3/4"
Width (W) 5"
Corner Type
Curved Corners Straight Corners
Angle
Radius
Angle
RadiusW
H
LEVC
Angle
W
H
LEVS(A##)
Level Shallow Deep
5 1/4"3 1/2"
5"
1 1/4"
1 3/4"
1"
5"
6 1/4"4 1/2"
1 1/4"
1 3/4"
3 1/4"5"
8 1/2"6 3/4"
1 1/4"
1 3/4"
Trim Drywall Mud Flange
6 3/16"
wall to flange
5 15/16"
hole width
6 7/8"
wall to flange
6 1/8"
 hole width
Dimensions
CURVIA 5 PERIMETER
PATTERN
RECESSED
4 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA5-PERIMETER-PATTERN-SPEC-REV1  April 16, 2026
Photometrics
Values calculated based on a 4' fixture at 3500K for all optics.
HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic AOO - Asymmetric Opal Optic
Level
LM/FT W/FT LM/W
350 2.7 132
500 3.9 129
750 6 126
1000 8.2 122